
45
0

3 202

3 325

3 
20

2

1 200
8 000

dasaSleli
betonis bordiuri

maStabi: 1:100

TariRi

proeqtireba

obieqtis mdebareoba:

Sps ,,ji em invest jorjia

Seamowma

m/p

specifikacia

pirobiTi aRvniSvnebi

stadia

Seasrula

direqtori

furcelifurclebi

q.xobi, c.dadianis #185

xobs municipaliteti

obieqtis dasaxeleba

m.gogia

xobis municipalitetSi

pandusis mowyoba


